Manual and Automated
Resilient Seated Butterfly Valves
Featuring                            Actuators and Accessories
CONTROLS
®
ES Series: Wafer and Lug Style, Class 150
Resilient Seated Butterfly Valves | pg 2
LS Series: Lined Butterfly Valves | pg 14

 to O
rder  ES Series Resilient Seated Butterfly Valves
How To order AuTomATed
resilienT seATed BuTTerfly VAlVes
  1   2     -     3    -     4     -   5 6 7  -  8 9  / actuator size - options
 ES P  -   W1  -   0400   -  B N F   -   X F   /          3RJS    -   XX
(see Actuator Size Legend)
How To order mAnuAl
resilienT seATed BuTTerfly VAlVes
  1 2  -    3    -     4    -   5 6 7 -  8 9
 ESP  -   L1   -   0400  -  E S F  -  X F
14
Page Reference: LS Series Lined Valves
Page 14 ........Product Details and Standards
Page 15 ........Bill of Materials 1-1/2”-14”
Page 16 ........Bill of Materials 16”-24”
Page 17 ........Cv Values, Operating Torques, Pressure/Temperature
Page 18 ........Overall & Mounting Pad Dimensions
Page 19 ........End Connection & Additional Dimensions
Page 20 ........Pneumatic Assembly Dimensions
Page 21 ........Electric Assembly Dimensions
Page 22 ........Handle & Gear Operator Dimensions
Page 23 ........How to Order
Series LS
PFA lined (encapsulated) disc and PTFE seat
for superior corrosion resistance against
severe chemicals and corrosive services.
• Manual and Automated Butterfly Valves
• Lug or Wafer body, ANSI 125/150 flanges
• Bi-directional bubble tight shutoff for full pressure differential
• ASTM A395 DI & A351 CF8M body materials
• Square stems and ISO 5211 mounting pad for direct mounting
STANDARDS
Design API 609, ASME B16.34, ASME
B16.42, MSS SP-67
Face to Face API 609
(EN558-1 for sizes not provided in
API 609)
End Connection ASME B16.5 Class 150, EN1092-2
PN 10/16, JIS B2220 10K
Pressure Testing API 598
Mounting ISO 5211
Markings  API 609, ASME B16.34, MSS SP-25
Material Certification EN 10204-3.1 MTR
Quality Assurance  ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFICATIONS
Canada Registration
ABS Type Approval
CRN 0C24981.5
Pr
od
uc
t D
et
ai
ls
 &
 S
ta
nd
ar
ds
: L
S
Se
rie
s
Series LS LINED BUTTERFLY
15
LINED BUTTERFLY Series LS
Bill of Materials (1-1/2”-14”)
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY.
1 Body ASTM A395 / A351 CF8M 1
2 Seat PTFE 1
3 Disc
PFA Encapsulated over CF8
(DI Body)
PFA Encapsulated over CF8M

 to O
rder  LS Series Lined Butterfly Valves
How To order mAnuAl
ls series BuTTerfly VAlVes
  1 2  -    3    -     4    -   5 6 7 -  8 9
LS P  -   W1  -  0200  -  P F F -  X  F
How To order AuTomATed
ls resilienT seATed BuTTerfly VAlVes
  1   2     -     3    -     4     -   5 6 7  -  8 9  / actuator size - options
 LS P  -   W1  -   0200  -    P F F     -   X F   /          3RFS    -   XX
(see Actuator Size Legend)
24
Page Reference: NS Series Resilient Butterfly Valves
Page 20 ........Product Details and Standards
Page 21 ........Bill of Materials 2”-14” and 16”-24”
Page 22 ........Cv Values, Operating Torques and Pressure & Temperature Ratings
Page 23 ........Dimensions 2”-24”
Page 24 ........Automated Pneumatic NS Series Sizing
Page 25 ........Automated Electric NS Series Sizing
Page 26 ........Handles and Gear Operator Sizing
Page 27 ........How To Order: NS Series Part Number Matrix
Series NS
NSF 61 & 372 rated, Dead-End Service
Manual and Automated Butterfly Valves
Lug or Wafer body, ANSI 125/150 flanges
• Bi-directional, bubble tight shutoff for full pressure differential
• Vulcanized Molded rubber seat design
• ASTM A395 DI & A351 CF8M body materials
• Multiple seat and disc materials available
• Square stems and ISO 5211 mounting pad for direct mounting
VALVE
NSF/ANSI 61
ALSO CERTIFIED TO
NSF/ANSI 372
<5DZ0>
Series NS RESILIENT SEATED BUTTERFLY
STANDARDS
Design API 609, ASME B16.34,
ASME B16.42, MSS SP-67
Face to Face API 609
End Connection ASME B16.5 (Class 150),
PN 10/16 (Wafer only)
Pressure Testing API 598
Mounting ISO 5211
Markings  API 609, ASME B16.34, MSS SP-25
Material Certification EN 10204-3.1 MTR
Quality Assurance  ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFICATIONS
Drinking Water System
Components
NSF/ANSI 61 & 372
Health Effects & Lead Content
Canada Registration
ABS Type Approval
CRN 0C20682.5
Pr
od
uc
t D
et
ai
ls
 &
 S
ta
nd
ar
ds
: N
S
Se
rie
s
25
Bill of Materials (2”-14”)
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY.
1 Body ASTM A395 / A351 CF8M 1

EPDM Dead-End Service Seat, A351 CF8M Disc, PTFE Stem Bushing, 17-4 PH Square Stem,
Bare Stem.
How To order mAnuAl
ns series BuTTerfly VAlVes
  1 2  -    3    -     4    -   5 6 7 -  8 9
 N S   -   L1   -  0400  -  N B R -  X A
1 Valve Series
NS A-T NSF 61 & 372 / Dead-End Service Butterfly Valve
RESILIENT SEATED BUTTERFLY Series NS
8 Operator Designation
X Bare Stem
S Stainless Steel 10 Point Handle (up to 12”)
L Locking Handle -10 Position (up to 12”)
I Infinite Adjustment Handle (up to 12”)
G Gear Operator
H
ow
 to O
rder  N
S Series Butterfly Valves
While you have come to know A-T Controls for
superior service in automated valves and
day-to-day automation and controls, we specialize
in offering solutions to your more unique and
difficult applications. Listed below are some of the
electric specials and solutions oriented products
and services we offer.
A-T Controls’ Butterfly Valve Tee
Assemblies provide a cost-effective,
alternative to a 3-way valve solution.
Available for lug style butterfly valves,
these unique tee assemblies can be
customized to fit your application.
Consult factory for valve selction and
assembly options.
Choose position:
 Actuator (Primary):
  3 6 9
 Valve (Secondary) Location:
  3 6 9
Valve Position:
     Primary Closed (CW)   -   Secondary Open (CCW)
     Primary Open (CCW)   -   Secondary Closed (CW)
     Primary Open (CCW)   -   Secondary Open (CCW)
     Primary Closed (CW)   -   Secondary Closed (CW)
Example:
Actuator (Primary): Position 3, Closed
Valve (Secondary): Position 6, Open
Flange bolting is the responsibility of the customer. Temporary
flange bolts are supplied for shipping purposes only.
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio  45246
P:   513 - 247 - 5465
F :   513 - 247 - 5462
RSBFV-3R-20240404